1170000	NOELCO
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	700302501567
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/29/1701007008 **25.00
Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ີ ເມ
i	
Office Use Only	eter 1 art Alt

J. HART

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

NJ Energy Services, LLC.

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fce(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James G. Gulliver

Name of Person

NJ Energy Services, LLC.

Firm/Company

U30

2849 Vanderbilt Beach Rd, Suite#108-179

Address

Naples, FL 34109

City/State and Zip Code

james@railcar.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Tyler Johnson
 832
 576-8715

 Name of Person
 Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 29, 2017

JAMES G GULLIVER 2430 VANDERBILT BEACH RD, SUITE 108-179 NAPLES, FL 34109

SUBJECT: NJ ENERGY SERVICES, LLC Ref. Number: L17000099568 2247 SEP 25 AN IO: 3

We have received your document for NJ ENERGY SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Document has not been completed. (Section5d (a) and (b))

We are enclosing a computer printout which reflects the registered agent and registered office now on file with this office. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00017846

ÚØ <u>..</u> Z s N ц Ц LAB C

Division of Cornerations P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahasson Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

:

÷.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

ervices, LLC.	······
2430 (<u>Nor</u> 2 540 Vander	g address of limited hability company: te: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX rbilt Beach Rd., Suite#108-179 34109
L1700009956	
4. Doci	ument number
4DDRESS) 	2917 SEP 25 AN 10: 39
RUMA	
ws of the State of Florida, the registered office and ability company, it is here of the limited liability con limited liability company James G. Gullive Print ree to act in this capacity	
	(b)

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00